/A\ Customer Order Date:
19.03.2024
Customer Order Number:
mzileni
ESTABLISHED 1918 KWV Order Number:
Warshay lnvestments Ptx Ltd tfa KWV 1109_03545_

Box , Suider Paarl, 764 Loading Status:

Te.le.phone- 021 - 8073411 Deliver"

E(Iat N:o 2 041121/001 8:1.78932 07

FAIR' E: FLO-ID 28503 Gross Weight :

274.899kg

REMARKS: FOR ANY QUERIES CONTACT KWV QUERIES ON 0861 538 598 OR

queriessa@kwv.co.za

. 901234
900486
900434
9013431
901032
‘901033
901036
301259
901433
901431

700024131
700024971
700025147
700025193
700025233
700024885
700025170
700025301
700025396
700025395

Cambﬂdge West 46249

ﬁgns RECEIVED

C5FDJI40 ‘. e ieregeeeanernnt
Date: 8;1/10"5

smamaad
anerrry
aaanaany
LY

acemnarasn®
arsenns

See Claifml ceeees

Laborie Cap CLass Nectar 6x750ml s
Laborie Cap Clasaique Rose 6x750ml s
Laborie Cap Classigue Brut 6x750ml cs
Pearly Bay Sweet Rose Bag in Box 4x | €S
‘Hooch Blast Black Currandt 4(6x275m | CS
Hooch Blast Apple 4(6x275ml) cs
Hooch Blast Strawberry 4 (6x275ml) s
Hooch Blast Passion Fruit 4(6x275ml | CS
Hooch Blast Black Currant 4(6x440ml | CS
Hooch Blast Apple 4({6x440ml) Ccs

x 750 Nio 796.86 0.50 792.88
x 750° |a 1.0 796.86 0.50 792.88
x 750. A 1.¢ 796.86 0.50 792.88
x 3000 1.0 401.96 1.50 395.93
x 275 5.0 273.20 4.50 260.91
x 275 } 3.0 273.20 4.50 260.91
x 275 /\ 5.0 273.20 4.50 260.91
x 275 A 3i.¢ 273.20 4.50 260.91
x 440 A 2.0 368.76 4.70 351.43
x 440 /\2..0 368.76 4.70 351.43

792,88 118,93 911.81
792.88 118.93 911.81
792.88 118.53 911.81
395.93 59,39 455.32
1,304.53 195.68 1,500.21
782.72 117.41 | 900.13
1,304.53 195.68 1,500.21
782.72 117.41 900,13
702.86 105.43 808.29
702.86 105.43 808.29

Delivered by

Received in good order .

Ligquor Runner Ooa-London
2 STRELITZIA STRAAT
BRAELYN

Exrf: 006168

005 -LONDON

on behalf of Customer

Name :
Signature:
Date:

Depot Signature

For Receipt from Custcmer

Name:
Signature:
Date: '

Payment Terma:
15 days from atmt 1.5% disc

Currency: ZAR

Bank Details: Cheque Acc
Name: Warshay Investments (Pty} Ltd
Bank:

FNB

Acc: 6300 328 6845

Branch: 250655




